

# MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.

YOUR REF.: SHC 5325 U

OUR REF.: SME 8613 Z

TO: AXA

CC: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

FAX:

8 8463.01

FINALISED ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO.: SME 8613 Z

DATE: 11/7/2019  
FROM: CASSANDRA  
FAX: 6452 5333  
CONTACT: 8686 5188  
MAKE & MODEL: HONDA FREED  
CHASSIS NO.: GB71076020  
ENGINE NO.: LEB5611343  
YEAR MADE: 2018  
ACCIDENT DATE: 9 July 2019

| NO.          | DESCRIPTION                         | PART NO. | QTY. | LIST PRICE    |
|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|---------------|
| 1            | HEADLAMP BRACKET RH                 |          | 1    | \$ 103.80     |
| 2            | HEADLAMP BRACKET LH                 |          | 1    | \$ 103.80     |
| 3            | FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY 630.60   |          | 1    | \$ 968.00     |
| 4            | FRONT BUMPER 1050.70                |          | 1    | \$ 1,390.00   |
| 5            | FRONT BUMPER CLIP                   |          | 10   | \$ 80.00      |
| 6            | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 295.80   |          | 1    | \$ 484.00     |
| 7            | TAILGATE 1417.30                    |          | 1    | \$ 1,490.00   |
| 8            | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 165.91        |          | 1    | \$ 251.60     |
| 9            | TAILGATE HONDA "H" EMBLEM 51.00     |          | 1    | \$ 109.00     |
| 10           | TAILGATE MODEL "FREED" EMBLEM 65.00 |          | 1    | \$ 126.00     |
| 11           | TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMBLEM 50.40      |          | 1    | \$ 150.00     |
| 12           | REAR BUMPER 590.30                  |          | 1    | \$ 1,280.00   |
| 13           | REAR BUMPER CLIP                    |          | 1    | \$ 80.00      |
| 14           | END PANEL 623.70                    |          | 1    | \$ 858.44     |
| SUPP.        | FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT PANEL 752.60   |          | 1    | \$ 910.80 ✓   |
| SUPP.        | CONDENSOR 985.10                    |          | 1    | \$ 1,066.80 ✓ |
| SUPP.        | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 115.60   |          | 1    | \$ 156.40 ✓   |
| SUPP.        | TAILGATE DOOR HANDLE 23.40          |          | 1    | \$ 82.40 ✓    |
| TOTAL:       |                                     |          |      | \$ 9,691.04   |
| LESS 20%:    |                                     |          |      | \$ (1,938.21) |
| PARTS TOTAL: |                                     |          |      | \$ 7,752.83   |

|                          |   |    |        |    |
|--------------------------|---|----|--------|----|
| <u>SPECIAL NETT</u>      |   |    |        |    |
|                          |   |    |        | 30 |
|                          | 1 | \$ | 80.00  |    |
| BODY SEALANT             |   |    |        |    |
|                          | 1 | \$ | 200.00 | 25 |
| FRONT NUMBER PLATE       |   |    |        |    |
|                          | 1 | \$ | 200.00 |    |
| REVERSE SENSOR (1 SET)   |   |    |        |    |
|                          | 1 | \$ | 40.00  |    |
| SUPP. WINDSCREEN SEALANT |   |    |        |    |

|                                                                                                                   |    |    |           |      |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----|----|-----------|------|
| <u>LABOUR</u>                                                                                                     |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    |    |           | 1000 |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 1,800.00  |      |
| TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 40.00     |      |
| TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING                                                                         |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 60.00     |      |
| TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING                                                                                        |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 80.00     | X    |
| TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT                                                                                      |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 1,100.00  |      |
| TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS                                                                              |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 100.00    | ✓    |
| SUPP. TO REMOVE & INSTALL AIRCON COMPONENT, INCLUDING TOP UP GAS                                                  |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ | 120.00    | ✓    |
| SUPP. TO REMOVE & REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN                                                                          |    |    |           |      |
|                                                                                                                   |    | \$ |           |      |
| TOTAL:                                                                                                            | \$ |    | 11,232.83 |      |
| 7% GST:                                                                                                           | \$ |    | 786.30    |      |
| GRAND TOTAL:                                                                                                      | \$ |    | 12,019.13 |      |

PART BY PART: \$ 11,232.83

BEFORE GST

08 REPAIR DAYS

# MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.

YOUR REF.: SHC 5325 U

OUR REF.: SME 8613 Z



TO: AXA

CC: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

FAX:

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO.:

SME 8613 Z

DATE: 11/7/2019

FROM: CASSANDRA

FAX: 6452 5333

CONTACT: 8686 5188

MAKE & MODEL: HONDA FREED

CHASSIS NO.: GB71076020

ENGINE NO.: LEB5611343

YEAR MADE: 2018

ACCIDENT DATE: 9 July 2019

*Not withstanding*

*Resurvey B4 part*

*Kenneth*

*6-8 days*

*Kenneth.Kong@lkkauto.com*

| NO. | DESCRIPTION                   | PART NO. | QTY. | LIST PRICE    |
|-----|-------------------------------|----------|------|---------------|
| 1   | BONNET                        |          | 1    | \$ 944.00 X   |
| 2   | BONNET HINGE RH               |          | 1    | \$ 134.72 X   |
| 3   | BONNET HINGE LH               |          | 1    | \$ 134.72 X   |
| 4   | HEADLAMP RH                   |          | 1    | \$ 2,496.00 X |
| 5   | HEADLAMP LH                   |          | 1    | \$ 2,496.00 X |
| 6   | HEADLAMP BRACKET RH           |          | 1    | \$ 103.80     |
| 7   | HEADLAMP BRACKET LH           |          | 1    | \$ 103.80     |
| 8   | FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY    | 630-60   | 1    | \$ 968.00     |
| 9   | FRONT BUMPER                  | 1050-70  | 1    | \$ 1,390.00   |
| 10  | FRONT BUMPER CLIP             |          | 10   | \$ 80.00      |
| 11  | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT    | 295-80   | 1    | \$ 484.00     |
| 12  | FRONT FENDER RH               |          | 1    | \$ 658.00 X   |
| 13  | FRONT FENDER LH               |          | 1    | \$ 658.00 X   |
| 14  | TAILGATE                      | 1417-30  | 1    | \$ 1,490.00   |
| 15  | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP         | 165-91   | 1    | \$ 251.60     |
| 16  | TAILGATE RH                   |          | 1    | \$ 756.00 X   |
| 17  | TAILGATE LH                   |          | 1    | \$ 756.00 X   |
| 18  | TAILGATE LAMP RH              |          | 1    | \$ 512.00 X   |
| 19  | TAILGATE LAMP LH              |          | 1    | \$ 512.00 X   |
| 20  | TAILGATE HONDA "H" EMBLEM     | 51-00    | 1    | \$ 109.00     |
| 21  | TAILGATE HANDLE CHROME        |          | 1    | \$ 454.48 X   |
| 22  | TAILGATE MODEL "FREED" EMBLEM | 65-00    | 1    | \$ 126.00     |
| 23  | TAILGATE HYBRID EMBLEM        | 50-40    | 1    | \$ 150.00     |
| 24  | REAR BUMPER                   | 590-30   | 1    | \$ 1,280.00   |
| 25  | REAR BUMPER CLIP              |          | 1    | \$ 80.00      |
| 26  | END PANEL                     | 623-70   | 1    | \$ 858.44     |

TOTAL: \$ 17,986.56  
 LESS 20%: \$ (3,597.31)  
 PARTS TOTAL: \$ 14,389.25

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

S. Name:

Date:

SPECIAL NETT

BODY SEALANT  
FRONT NUMBER PLATE  
REAR NUMBER PLATE  
REVERSE SENSOR (1 SET)

|   |    |      |        |      |
|---|----|------|--------|------|
| 1 | \$ |      | 80.00  | 3052 |
| 1 | \$ | 1252 | 80.00  |      |
| 1 | \$ | 1252 | 80.00  | X    |
| 1 | \$ | 2002 | 300.00 |      |

LABOUR

TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT,  
WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS  
TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING  
TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING  
TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT  
TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS

|              |      |           |      |
|--------------|------|-----------|------|
| \$           | ?    | 1,800.00  | 1002 |
| \$           | 402  | 120.00    |      |
| \$           | 602  | 250.00    |      |
| \$           | 22   | 80.00     | X    |
| \$           | 1102 | 1,800.00  |      |
| TOTAL:       | \$   | 18,979.25 |      |
| 7% GST:      | \$   | 1,328.55  |      |
| GRAND TOTAL: | \$   | 20,307.80 |      |